
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1574.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

16 May, 2016
11273
9
3.43 in
3.85 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  86.57ft

Color Sequence:
1. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
2. DK Gray 3415

Brand: BFC Poly
3. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370

Brand: BFC Poly
4. White 2168

Brand: BFC Poly
5. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly
6. DK Mustard Gold 2756

Brand: BFC Poly
7. DK Golden Amber 2833

Brand: BFC Poly
8. Golden Amber 2832

Brand: BFC Poly
9. PALE Mink 2793

Brand: BFC Poly
10. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
11. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370

Brand: BFC Poly


